
Proposal Evaluations 

Emergency Response Contractors 

 

  

Allied 

Env. 

 

Cleaning 

Guys 

 

ES&H 

 

Protect 

 

SWS 

 

TAS 

Experience handling emergency haz mat 

response programs for government 

agencies                 (20%) 

 

 

160 

 

 

200 

 

 

160 

 

 

200 

 

 

200 

 

 

180 

 

Experience with various types of 

hazardous situations                   (10%) 

 

 

100 

 

 

80 

 

 

90 

 

 

90 

 

 

80 

 

 

80 

 

Education/experience of supervisory 

personnel                                    (10%) 

 

 

80 

 

 

50 

 

 

0 

 

 

50 

 

 

90 

 

 

90 

 

Experience/education in responding to 

bioterrorism                                (10%) 

 

 

80 

 

 

80 

 

 

80 

 

 

100 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

Experience/education in responding to 

natural gas emergencies             (10%) 

 

 

100 

 

 

80 

 

 

80 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

80 

 

Quality of references                  (20%) 

 

200 

 

200 

 

200 

 

200 

 

160 

 

160 

 

Adequate resources and locale to respond 

to calls in a timely manner (20%) 

 

 

180 

 

 

160 

 

 

200 

 

 

160 

 

 

160 

 

 

160 

 

Total 

 

900 

 

850 

 

710 

 

800 

 

690 

 

750 

 


