Proposal Evaluations Emergency Response Contractors

	Allied Env.	Cleaning Guys	ES&H	Protect	SWS	TAS
Experience handling emergency haz mat						
response programs for government	4.50	• • • •	4.40	• • • •	• • •	100
agencies (20%)	160	200	160	200	200	180
Experience with various types of hazardous situations (10%)	100	80	90	90	80	80
Education/experience of supervisory	0.0	~ 0	0	~ 0	0.0	0.0
personnel (10%)	80	50	0	50	90	90
Experience/education in responding to						
bioterrorism (10%)	80	80	80	100	0	0
(10/0)	00			100		0
Experience/education in responding to						
natural gas emergencies (10%)	100	80	80	0	0	80
Quality of references (20%)	200	200	200	200	160	160
Adequate resources and locale to respond						
to calls in a timely manner (20%)	180	160	200	160	160	160
Total	900	850	710	800	690	750